39
Omni 3600 Installation Guide
To connect the Omni 3600 base to power (Figure 3):
1 Insert the round barrel connector into the power
port (icon at right) on the far right of the Omni 3600
base.
2 Insert the power cable into the power pack.
3 Plug the power cable into a wall outlet or surge

are listed below. When ordering, please refer to the part
number in the left column.
How to Order
• VeriFone Online Store at www.store.verifone.com
• United States: VeriFone Customer Development Center,
1-800-233-0522, Monday–Friday, 7 A.M.–5 P.M., MST
• International: Contact your local VeriFone representative
Download Cables
Cables for Optional Peripherals
Omni 3600 Base
05651-xx MOD10-MOD10 (base-to-base)
26263-xx 02xxx MOD10-PC DB25F (base-to-PC)
26264-xx 02xxx MOD10-PC DB9F (base-to-PC)
07041-xx MOD10-MDIN9 (CR 600/CR 1000i check readers;
P250/P355/P900 external printers)
07042-xx MOD10-4P4C (all VeriFone PIN pads)
P096-201-00 Base, U.S., 14.4 Kbps modem
P096-202-00 Base, generic ISDN modem
P096-203-00 Base, generic 14.4 Kbps modem
59
Omni 3600 Installation Guide
Telephone Line Cord
Antenna
Smart Battery
Power Pack
Contact your local VeriFone distributor to determine which
power cord fits your needs.
Thermal Printer Paper
VeriFone Cleaning Kit
00124-17 2.1-meter (7-foot) telephone line cord, black color, with
modular RJ11-type connectors
22043-01 Mobitex replacement antenna
22066-01 GSM replacement antenna
22044-01 12V battery pack
22161-01 AC power pack (universal)
21973-01 Power cable (U.S.)
CRM0043 Standard-grade thermal printer paper, 57-mm
(2.25-inch) width, 7.62-meter (25-foot) length; single roll
02746-01 Cleaning kit
Omni 3600 Installation Guide
60
Documentation
22377 Omni 3600 Quick Installation Guide
22378 Omni 3600 Base Quick Installation Guide
22380 Verix Programmer’s Manual
22379 Omni 3600 Reference Manual
61
Omni 3600 Installation Guide
4988 Great America Parkway
Santa Clara, CA 95054-1200 USA
Telephone: (408) 496-0444
Fax: (408) 919-1405
World Wide Web: www.verifone.com
Omni 3600
Installation Guide
VeriFone Part Number 22060, Revision A
© 2001 VeriFone, Inc.
All rights reserved. Printed on recycled paper.